



---

## **pachet sanitare**

I.D.: 45987303

---

Data publicarii	28.04.20	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.579,84 RON - 2.579,84 RON

---

Descriere: Etajera baie - 20x 29,41 - 588,24 Baterie bucatarie - 2x 58,82 - 117,65 Baterie dus - 15x 67,23 - 1008,40 Set fixare wc - 40x 2,52 - 100,84 Furtun dus - 20x 15,13 - 302,52 Para dus - 20x 8,4 - 168,07 Flexibil wc - 10x 16,81 - 168,07 Sifon cadita - 10x 12,61 - 126,05 2579,84

---